COCKTAILS & SPRITZ

Cherry Bomb 10.50
Evan Williams, Sour Cherry Syrup,
Lemon Juice, Vegan Foamer

Banana Rum Punch 10.50
Bacardi Spiced, Bacardi Caribbean,

Banana Syrup, Lime Juice,

Vegan Foamer

Pornstar Martini
Pineapple, Lime Juice

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water
Make Me A Sharer 26.00

Hugo Spritz 10.50
St Germain, Prosecco, Mint, Cucumber
Make Me A Sharer 26.00

HARD SLUSH

Strawberry Daiquiri
Bacardi Raspberry, Strawberry Syrup,
Strawberry Puree, Lime Juice

Pifia Colada
Bacardi Coconut, Pineapple Juice,
Coconut Milk

BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT HALF PINT
Amstel 330 6.20
Birra Moretti 360 690
Beavertown Neck Qil 370 720
Inchs Cider 340 620
Guinness 360 690

BOTTLED & CANNED BEER & CIDER
Birra Moretti 550
Sol 520
Estrella Daura (GF) 5.50
Red Stripe 5.80

Kopparberg (4.6%) 650
Strawberry & Lime / Mixed Fruits /
Crisp Apple

Espresso Martini
42 Below, Kahlua, Espresso,
Chocolate Bitters

Jameson Ginger & Lime
Jameson, Franklin and Sons
Ginger Ale, Lime

Mojito
Bacardi Carta Blanca,
Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint

Limoncello Spritz
42 Below, Limoncello,
Prosecco, Lemon Juice

Peach Melba Spritz
Beefeater Pink, Martini Ambrato,
Prosecco, Raspberry Syrup,
Peach Syrup

Frozen Margarita
Olmeca, Lime Juice, Agave,
Yuzu Extract

LOW & NO ALCOHOL
Lucky Saint (0.5%)
Lucky Saint IPA (0.5%)
Heineken 0.0 (0%)
Kopparberg (0%)

Shandy Shack
Ginger Beer (2.2%)

Shandy Shack Raspberry (2.8%)

OTHER

Hooch
Lemon / Blue Tropical / Cherry

WINES & FIZ2Z2

125ml measure available

Le Jardin Chardonnay

Sereno Pinot Grigio

Mont Bay Rosé

Altozano Cabernet Sauvignon
Parlez-Vous Malbec

Famiglia Botter Prosecco
Mercier Brut Champagne

MOCKTAILS

Celibate Martini

Everleaf Mountain, Passion Fruit Purée, Pineapple, Lime Juice

Nojito

Lyre's White Cane, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Soda
Virgin Strawberry

Non Alcoholic Strawberry Daiquiri

Virgin Pifa

Non Alcoholic Pifa Colada

SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Diet Coke
Lemonade

FRESH JUICE
Orange / Apple / Cranberry / Pineapple

BOTTLE / CAN
Coca Cola (330ml)
Diet Coke (330ml)
Coke Zero (330ml)
Fanta (330ml)
Sprite (330ml)
Appletiser (275ml)
Fruit Shoot Apple & Blackcurrant
Fruit Shoot Orange
J20 Apple & Mango
J20 Passion Fruit

Franklin & Sons

Red Bull Energy Drink (250ml)
Red Bull Sugarfree (250ml)

Marlish Sparkling Water (330ml)
Marlish Still Water (330ml)

175ml

7.80
8.80
7.80
8.80
810

250ml

9.80
11.40
9.80
11.40
10.10
125ml
6.80

Bottle

27.00
32.40
27.00
32.40
29.00
Bottle
35.70
80.00

820

8.20

5.00

5.00

PINT
430
420
4.20
420

3.00

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
370
3.50
3.50
370
370

3.70

420
4.20

3.10
3.10

DIRTY SODAS

Dirty by name, sober by nature

Pina Float
Coke Zero Topped With Virgin Pina

Hawaiian Lemonade
Coconut Syrup, Blue Raspberry, Lemonade

Sour Cherry Cola
Coke Zero, Sour Cherry Syrup

Peach Iced Tea
Peach Syrup, Tea, Lemonade

BAR SNACKS

Strawberry Candyfloss
Haribo Star Mix
Haribo Tangfastics
Haribo Supermix
Rowntrees Randoms
M&Ms Chocolate

POPCORN

Sweet
Salty
Mixed

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

REG 3.50 / LRG 4.50



REBALLGUTTERLE
LGUTTERBALLC
REBALLGUTTERLE
LGUTTERBALLC
REBALLGUTTERLE
LGUTTERBALLC
REBALLGUTTERE
LGUTTERBALLC
REBALLGUTTERLE
LGUTTERBALLC
REBALLGUTTERLE
LGUTTERBALLC
REBALLGUTTERE
LGUTTERBALLC
REBALLGUTTERLE
LGUTTERBALLC
REBALLGUTTERLE
LGUTTERBALLC

ARCADE TOKEN
CARDS

£10 60 GAMING TOKENS
£20 130 GAMING TOKENS

£30
£50

YOUR ARCADE CARD ALSO
COLLECTS ANY PRIZE TICKETS.,
THAT CAN BE REDEEMED AT ONE
OF OUR PRIZE HUBS.

GUTTER
DALL

WWW.GU




